
Bazila Rehman bazilbazil1bazil1@gmail.com 6005194195
Shaida Sameem shaidaabdullah907@gmail.com 8082005173
Mohammad Dayam dayimwani55@gmail.com 7051978281
Sofi Wasiq sswasieq14@gmail.com 9906494931
Mohammad Zahid Shah shahzahid6996@gmail.com 8493867851
Faisal Javaid Shah thelastone1174@gmail.com 9906612162
Tawheed Syed Shah tawheedsyed26@gmail.com 8082743937
Sheikh Mohammad Kaleem mohammadkaleem4722@gmail.com 9541344560
Mujadid Aijaz mujadidaijaz@gmail.com 6006181562
Humaid Muhammad Mir mir.humaid2006@gmail.com 9103181914
Mohammad Jazim
Pz Mohammad Farhan mohammadfarhan2128@gmail.com 6005008780
Fatima Yaseen yaseenfatima347@gmail.com 9103818614
Bahzeel Riyaz Shahbahzeel@gmail.com 9103888933
Sumaya Sumayashora@gmail.com 7006868634
Faisal Bashir fb578415@gmail.com 7051554934
Peerzada Adnan Peeradnan525@gmail.com 8493898031
Adawi Altaf Adawialtafzargar5971@gmail.com 7006346424
Waseem Ahmad Dar Waseemdar2342@gmail.com 9596745675
Abdul Manan Zargar ab.manan033@gmail.com 8899552181
Saliq Riyaz Mir saaliff1212@gmail.com 9906223122
Mohammad Aweed Makhdoomi mohammadaweedmak@gmail.com 9070341614
Mohammad Farhan farhanbhat655@gmail.com 9103341914
Maahim Farooq harisfarooq937@gmail.com 7006393431
Rutba rutumuzaffar@gmail.com 6005909439
Aleena aleena.06x@gmail.com 6006754231
Mutiba Ayoub bhatmutiba04@gmail.com 9596369474
Fazeelat Zehra
Syed Qabbad Shah syedkibad9541@gmail.com 7889940234
Dilnawaz Ahmad Koli ahdilnawaz4912@gmail.com 8491929644
Rasim Rasool Bhat rasimbhat89@gmail.com 9149743736
Meelad Mushtaq meeladmushtaq40@gmail.com 6006449025
Ibrahim Bin Altaf ibrahimmreshii@gmail.com 9682328076
Khubaib Siddique khubaib.siddique011@gmail.com 9906414453
Muteeb Javaid
Khushnuma khushnumajan512@gmail.com 9541378843
Abdul Haseeb Jan haseebjan7958@gmail.com 9018877649
Ahmad Aatif 
Sarhaan Nazir Sarhaannazir333@gmail.com 9103835346
Aliza Qayoom Bhat bhattaliza302@gmail.com 8899300130
Sehrish Mehraj Sehrishnsyhjtjb@gmail.com 7051871197
Behzad Shabir ahmadwani712@gmail.com 7006586552
Numair Saleem numair1029@gmail.com 7889434729



Aazim Altaf khanaazim14@gmail.com 9541333118
Tamana Hassan tamanahassan09@gmail.com 9103890795
Qasim Bakshi qasimb6000@gmail.com 9906155567
Aamina Rashad aaminarashad1@gmail.com 8899723878
MD MUSADDAQUE mdmusaddaque8084@gmail.com 9910953082
Muhammad Ebreen muhammadebreen@gmail.com 9086999299
Wahaj Ishtiyaq wahaajlala24@gmail.com 9906928046
Sadaf Ayoub sadafayoob82@gmail.com 9149844073
Muhammad Faheem faheemaltafwani@gmail.com 8899220280
Suwaid Shafi suwaidshafi0@gmail.com 6006969701
Sameer sameershafi15@gmail.com 8082276675
Arundeep singh arundeepsingh392@gmail.com 9622968180
Mozam Ali moazamali0313@gmail.com 9797718657
Mohammad Salman Mohammadsalmanwani@gmail.com 6006437009


